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HUMIDIFLOW®  —— 

Humidiflow® 

昱晟净化技术（大连）有限公司

84508899



DBF32 —— 

DOP/NaCl 

BFE

VFE

>99.97%@100 

>99.999%@48

>99.999%@48

< 2.0 (196 Pa)@60 

< 3.0 (294 Pa)@60

22 mm

24

24

2.36”

2.88”

1.75”3.37”
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